WORLD SERIES

POKER

X AL

RANK  PLAYER

1 Michael Luong

2 Troy Burkholder
3 Bart Dowling

4 David Mzareulov
5 Zaed Shamoon

6 Pierre Milan

7 Mark Guthridge
8 Jared Bleznick

9 Jeffrey Landherr
10 Aleksey Filatov
11 David Callaghan
12 Alexander Ziskin
13 Juuso Leppanen
14 Ismael Bojang
15 Jared Koppel

16 Nathaniel Greenwald
17 Southisak Seunsom
18 Darryll Fish

19 Pablo Gordillo
20 Andreas Freund
21 Joshua Gibson
22 Andrew Nguyen
23 Garrett Garvin
24 Dan Shak

25 Vu Dang

26 Ralph Perry

27 Nicholas Clayton
28 JCTran

29 Kyle Montgomery
30 Sing Liu

31 Nitesh Rawtani
32 Ben Yu

33 Ryan D'Angelo
34 Henri Koivisto
35 Jesse Rockowitz
36 Mohammad Abediarani
37 Bob Ciaffone

38 Vitaly Shafran
39 Andrew Barber
40 Alexandr Orlov
41 Mitchell Bailey
42 Ronit D'Angelo

2016 47th Annual World Series of Poker
Event #19: $1000 Pot-Limit Omaha

END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 1
Amazon

Entries: 1106 Remaining Players (at EOD): 136 Places Paid: 166
Buyin: $1,000 Prize Pool: $995,400

CITY / STATE / COUNTRY CHIP COUNT ROOM / TABLE / SEAT
Tucker, GA, US 197,200 Amazon/366/1
Denver, PA, US 147,800 Amazon/361/1
NEW YORK, NY, US 132,000 Amazon /355/4
HOUSTON, TX, US 115,000 Amazon /363/9
WALLED LAKE, Ml, US 108,100 Amazon /347 /3
Paris, FR 107,200 Amazon /347 /2
Boardman, OH, US 106,000 Amazon /357 /5
NEW YORK, NY, US 98,800 Amazon /349/9
O FALLON, MO, US 97,400 Amazon /368/9
NORWOOD, MA, US 94,600 Amazon /348 /7
DUBLIN, , IE 88,000 Amazon /362 /6
TULSA, OK, US 87,400 Amazon/355/6
Nokia, , Fl 84,400 Amazon /354 /4
VIENNA, AT 78,100 Amazon /367 /3
MINNEAPOLIS, MN, US 77,800 Amazon /356 /7
Highland Park, NJ, US 75,500 Amazon /368 /2
KATY, TX, US 75,300 Amazon /350/5
Las Vegas, NV, US 73,200 Amazon/350/1
Bristol, , GS 73,100 Amazon /349 /3
VIENNA, , AT 70,200 Amazon/362/1
FORT MYERS, FL, US 66,200 Amazon/356/4
MILPITAS, CA, US 65,600 Amazon /356/5
Eugene, OR, US 65,400 Amazon /356/6
Las Vegas, NV, US 64,800 Amazon / 356/ 2
Birmingham, AL, US 64,300 Amazon /349/2
LAS VEGAS, NV, US 64,200 Amazon /357 /4
Evansville, IN, US 63,500 Amazon /351/3
SACRAMENTO, CA, US 61,300 Amazon /362 /2
FISHERS, IN, US 60,800 Amazon /357 /7
Richmond, BC, CA 59,900 Amazon /360/5
Calexico, CA, US 59,400 Amazon / 366/ 3
HENDERSON, NV, US 59,200 Amazon/363/8
BINGHAMPTON, NY, US 59,100 Amazon/354/8
Nokia, , F 58,500 Amazon /357/1
COLUMBUS, OH, US 58,000 Amazon /360/9
Plano, TX, US 56,800 Amazon /361/2
SAGINAW, MI, US 56,200 Amazon/349/6
Encino, CA, US 56,000 Amazon /347 /6
SACRAMENTO, CA, US 52,300 Amazon /367/9
MOSCOW, , RU 52,000 Amazon /347 /8
MODESTO, CA, US 50,300 Amazon/362/8
ZA 50,100 Amazon /362/9



43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

Seamus Cahill
Andrew Weisner
Michael Kamran
Brandon Eisen
Jesse Sylvia
Mohsin Charania
Vinny Pahuja
Elizabeth Atherton
Timothy Foley
Josef Monro
1DNR

Abdul Al Magableh
David Israelite
Aaron Henderson
Matthew McEwan
Jonathan Delong
Nickolis Stephan
Frank DeGeorge
Kirby Lowery

Ted Lawson
Jasonjames Beckman
Dennis Marcum
Konstantin Bucherl
Evan Krentzman
Henri Ojala
Joshua Reichard
Nicholas Vita
Bruno Borges
Robert Slagle
Christopher Aiello
Michal Maryska
Miguel Vazquez
Benjamin Keeline
Gordon Vayo
Cody Crouch

Kalle Harju

Jacob Elmore Dahl
Stephan Sieber
Ryan Lenaghan
Vincent Palma
Thomas Balla
Pablo Mariz

Jake Labonte
Veselin Karakitukov
Ricardo Furuguem
Cameron Bisset
Andrew Liporace
David Colin
Joseph Dipascale
Scott Milkey
Tommi Horkko
Phil Laak

Adrian Buckley

DUBLIN, , IE
HOUSTON, TX, US

LOS ANGELES, CA, US
MILILANI, HI, US

Las Vegas, NV, US
CHICAGO, IL, US
Hicksville, NY, US
Georgetown, TX, US
LOS ANGELES, CA, US
BEVERLY HILLS, Ml, US
us

Houston, TX, US
WASHINGTON, DC, US
SANTA ROSA, CA, US
SAN FRANCISCO, CA, US
Williamsville, NY, US
Keego Harbor, MI, US
Las Vegas, NV, US
Houston, TX, US
Henderson, NV, US
Troy, MlI, US

TEXAS CITY, TX, US
RENGENSBURG, , DE
GOLETA, CA, US
Helsinki, , Fl

BELOIT, Wi, US
WALLS, MS, US

Sao Jose Dos Campos, , BR

SHERMAN, TX, US
Bayport, NY, US
Beroun, CZ

LONG ISLAND CITY, NY, US

OSWEGQ, IL, US

SAN FRANCcisco, CA, US
AMARILLO, TX, US

IE

Beaverton, OR, US
Erfurt,, DE

MOBILE, AL, US
Buffalo, NY, US
BELLEROSE, NY, US

CA

Gatineau, , CA

Bar Mills, ME, US
PETROPOLIS, , BR

AT

NEW ORLEANS, LA, US
London, GB

NAPLES, FL, US
INDIANAPOLIS, IN, US
Tampere, , F

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
WESTMINSTER, CO, US

49,000
45,700
45,000
44,000
43,400
43,000
42,300
42,100
41,300
41,100
41,000
40,700
40,500
39,600
38,000
37,100
36,700
36,700
36,500
36,500
36,100
35,200
35,000
34,500
34,200
33,300
31,600
31,300
30,800
30,000
28,900
28,700
28,100
28,000
28,000
27,600
27,300
27,000
26,500
24,900
24,900
24,600
24,500
24,200
24,000
23,500
23,300
23,200
23,000
22,900
22,900
22,500
21,300

Amazon /367/5
Amazon /367 /6
Amazon/362/3
Amazon /348 /4
Amazon/360/1
Amazon /360/3
Amazon /360/2
Amazon /366 /4
Amazon /350/3
Amazon/361/5
Amazon / 350/ 2
Amazon/363/3
Amazon /363 /2
Amazon /356/8
Amazon /354 /1
Amazon /350/7
Amazon /367 /4
Amazon /354 /5
Amazon /366/8
Amazon /347 /7
Amazon /355/8
Amazon /363/6
Amazon /368/8
Amazon/368/1
Amazon /362 /7
Amazon /351/7
Amazon /354 /2
Amazon /349 /5
Amazon /350/8
Amazon /356/3
Amazon /354/3
Amazon /368 /6
Amazon /366 /6
Amazon/363/1
Amazon/361/7
Amazon/360/4
Amazon / 366/ 2
Amazon /363 /4
Amazon /357/9
Amazon /354 /7
Amazon /367 /2
Amazon /367 /8
Amazon /362 /4
Amazon /360/6
Amazon/349/4
Amazon /348/5
Amazon/361/4
Amazon/361/9
Amazon /356/1
Amazon /368/5
Amazon /348 /2
Amazon /355/5
Amazon /366/9
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Suk Min Sung
David James
Bjorn Geissert
Alex Bolotin

Jiagi Xu

Corey Emery

Sam Soverel

Tim West

Eric Vogel
Zachary Hench
Jason Helder
Joshua Mancuso
Kevin Allen

Paul Sharbanee
Karen Longfellow
Sebastian Dornbracht
Calogero Troia
Stephen Ladowsky
Ankush Mandavia
Daniel Hirleman
Danny Mizrachi
George Danzer
Shannon Stash
Jace Reiken

Cai Zhen
Vongxaiburan Veerachai
Yarom Limor
Jeffrey Tomlinson
Bill Chen

Kyle Ho
Christopher Bond
Jose Obadia

Scott Davies
Alexander Kuzmin
Daniel Duncan
Brent Roberts
John Gale

Isidro Sifuentes
Eric Reyes

Sergei Kirkunov
Christopher Mazur

Torrance, CA, US
Falling Waters, WV, US
Munich, , DE
BROOKLYN, NY, US
CLARKSBURG, MD, US
SIMI VALLEY, CA, US
West Palm Beach, FL, US
Los Altos, CA, US

New Orleans, LA, US
WYOMING, Ml, US
LANCASTER, PA, US
BATON ROUGE, LA, US
ROMFORD, , GB
MOUNT LAWLEY, , AU
INDIAN SHORES, FL, US
Dortmund, , DE
RIDGEWOOD, NY, US
TORONTO, ON, CA
KENNESAW, GA, US
TEMPE, AZ, US
HOLLYWOOD, FL, US
Salzburg, AT

Tampa, FL, US
LINCOLN PARK, NJ, US
MELBOURNE, FL, US
Jersey City, NJ, US
BEVERLY HILLS, CA, US
Vero Beach, FL, US
LAFAYETTE HILL, PA, US
Burnaby, BC, CA
Calgary, AB, CA
MELILLA, , ES
Vancouver, BC, CA
MOSCOW, , RU
COLUMBUS, IN, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
BUSHEY HEATH, GB
HOUSTON, TX, US
LONG BEACH, CA, US
Hallandale Beach, FL, US
Troy, M, US

21,200
20,800
20,700
20,300
20,300
19,900
18,600
17,000
16,600
16,400
16,300
16,100
15,800
15,800
15,700
15,500
14,900
14,500
14,500
13,700
13,400
12,800
12,400
12,000
11,900
11,400
11,300
11,100
10,400
10,200

9,600

8,100

8,000

7,900

7,700

7,300

7,200

7,100

6,100

4,700

4,500

Amazon/361/8
Amazon/349/7
Amazon /348/9
Amazon /354 /6
Amazon /355/9
Amazon /366/5
Amazon/355/1
Amazon /347 /9
Amazon /357 /2
Amazon /347 /1
Amazon/351/6
Amazon/351/9
Amazon /360/7
Amazon /357 /3
Amazon /363 /7
Amazon /355/7
Amazon /348/8
Amazon /368 /7
Amazon /357 /6
Amazon /360/8
Amazon /354 /9
Amazon /356/9
Amazon /350/6
Amazon /368 /3
Amazon /349 /1
Amazon/351/8
Amazon /367 /7
Amazon/361/6
Amazon/351/5
Amazon /350/9
Amazon /351/2
Amazon /363/5
Amazon / 355/ 2
Amazon /347 /4
Amazon /357 /8
Amazon /355/3
Amazon /348/3
Amazon/351/4
Amazon /348 /1
Amazon /362/5
Amazon /348 /6



